Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 03-09) (MAR 1 8 2010), OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 03 (2009) 03	-23-2010 J.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCI
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Tray 10	3592466 documents or the new address(es) below.
1. Name of conveying party(ies)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
InBev S.A.	Name: Anheuser-Busch InBev
	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	No
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	Street Address: <u>_Grand-Place 1</u>
Execution Date(s) April 27, 2009	
Assignment Merger	
Security Agreement X Change of Name	City: 1000 Brussels
Joint Research Agreement	State:
Government Interest Assignment	
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Country: <u>Belgium</u> Zip:
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 🗌 Yes 🔀
4. Application or patent number(s):	is document is being filed together with a new applicatio
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
	6,986,911 7,316,825
Additional numbers	u attached? ☐ Yes ⅩNo
5. Name and address to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents
concerning document should be mailed:	involved:_2
Name: Paul Grandinetti	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$_80.00
Internal Address: <u>Levy & Grandinetti</u>	
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: P.O. Box 18385	
	_ None required (government interest not affecting tit
City: Washington	8. Payment Information
State: <u>D.C.</u> Zip: <u>20036-8385</u>	_
Phone Number: (202) 429-4560	
Fax Number: (202) 429-4564	Deposit Account Number 03/22/2010 MJAMA1 00000012 6986911
Email Address:	Authorized User Name
9. Signature: P_l Ltt	00.2
Signature	March 18, 2010 Date
Paul Grandinetti Name of Person Signing	Total number of pages including cover 4

•

ŧ.

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450



Denis DECKERS Carl OCKERMAN Eric SPRUYT Vincent BERQUIN Daisy DEKEGEL Peter VAN MELKEBEKE notaires associés

CERTIFICATE

The undersigned, **Eric SPRUYT**, Associated Notary Public, partner of the civil company having assumed the form of a cooperative company with limited liability "Berquin Notaires" having its registered office at 1000 Brussels, Lloyd Georgelaan, 11, registered with the database of companies under number 0474073840, hereby certify that :

the limited liability company "InBev" SA, with registered office at 1000 Brussels, Grand-Place, 1 and with company number 0417.497.106

has changed its corporate name into **"Anheuser-Busch InBev"** by authentic deed signed before Notary **Peter VAN MELKEBEKE**, associated Notary Public, on November 19th 2008, published in the Belgian State Gazette on December 3th, number 20081203-187268.

Brussels, April 27th 2009.

Eric SPRUYT Associated Notary



11 avenue Lloyd George

PATENT www.berauinnotaires.be

REEL: 024120 FRAME: 0367

Please note:

U.S. Patent Numbers 6,986,911 and 7,316,825

are co-assigned. The change of name being is only

for one of the Assignees.